Position

Department Chair

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Department Chair

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Secretary

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instr (Special
Assignment), Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instr (Special
Assignment),
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructional Assistant -
Language Arts,
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Counselor, Adjunct
(SFP)

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

Total Wages

$167,809

$137,545

$130,200

$123,283

$117,730

$107,572

$70,644

$68,787

$65,958

$57,006

$48,009

$45,717

$41,721

$37,577

$36,849

$36,849

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,678

$27,022

$35,083

$36,295

$20,455

$31,522

$17,299

$16,795

$13,385

$11,014

$14,193

$25,548

$0

$8,968

$4,931

$135



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Special

Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),

Instructor, Special

Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),

Career Guidance
Counselor Assistant

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

$34,393

$32,575

$30,708

$28,835

$28,539

$28,201

$24,787

$24,256

$23,601

$18,425

$17,620

$17,197

$16,508

$16,090

$12,283

$12,283

$12,219

$4,690

$8,318

$7,790

$1,641

$3,856

$1,128

$0

$970

$3,146

$0

$705

$2,345

$2,251

$2,185

$0

$0

$0



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

LAHC Social Science

$11,977

$10,333

$6,141

$5,293

$4,791

$4,036

$4,036

$4,036

$0

$0

$864

$744

$691

$582

$582

$582



