Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair	Instructor, Adjunct, Instr (Special Assignment), Instructor	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$167,809	\$45,678
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$137,545	\$27,022
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$130,200	\$35,083
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$123,283	\$36,295
Department Chair	Instr (Special Assignment), Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$117,730	\$20,455
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$107,572	\$31,522
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$70,644	\$17,299
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$68,787	\$16,795
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$65,958	\$13,385
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$57,006	\$11,014
Instructor, Adjunct	Instructional Assistant - Language Arts, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$48,009	\$14,193
Secretary		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$45,717	\$25,548
Instructor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct (SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$41,721	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$37,577	\$8,968
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$36,849	\$4,931
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$36,849	\$135

Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$34,393	\$4,690
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$32,575	\$8,318
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$30,708	\$7,790
Instructor, Adjunct	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP), Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP), Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$28,835	\$1,641
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$28,539	\$3,856
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$28,201	\$1,128
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$24,787	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$24,256	\$970
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$23,601	\$3,146
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$18,425	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$17,620	\$705
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$17,197	\$2,345
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$16,508	\$2,251
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$16,090	\$2,185
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$12,283	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$12,283	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$12,219	\$0

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$11,977	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$10,333	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$6,141	\$864
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$5,293	\$744
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$4,791	\$691
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$4,036	\$582
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$4,036	\$582
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Social Science	\$4,036	\$582